
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

St.Nr.  
84 
73 
28 
20 

511 
122 
77 

192 
27 
24 

211 
19 
72 
15 

335 
61 
57 
65 
42 

323 
44 
59 

181 
95 

76 

Vorname  
Eike 
Steffen 
Niko 
Ingo 
Phil 
Lutz 
Frank 
Carsten 
Michael 
Joerg 
Welf 
Miro 
Matthias 
Christof 
Matthias 
Ulrich 
Enrico 
Rüdiger 
Angelika 
Thomas 
Christoph 
Klaus 
Gerold 
Karsten 

Alexander 

Nachname  
Moes 
Jung 
Haubensack 
Ruh 
Gee 
Hölig 
Hauser 
Kögel 
Reichert 
Gregor 
Ernst 
Trivuncevic 
Stiem 
Bartsch 
Lehmann 
Eckart 
Kasper 
Putz 
Otto 
Hankel 
Welter 
Todtberg 
Stein 
Jessen 

Blank 

Ort  
Ahlen 
Oberkirchen 
Filderstadt 
Neuenburg 
Hinckley 
Lauter 
Erfurt 
Homburg 
Schwebheim 
Köln 
Besigheim 
Ottenbach 
Bischofswerda 
Kirchheim 
Leisnig 
Hünfeld 
Bochum 
Rottenberg 
Berlin 
Leipzig 
Nohfelden 
Oberhausen 
Maugenhard 
Grundhof 

Neuenburg 

Bewerber  
MSC Münster e.V. 

MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 
AWH parts&service 

AWH parts&service 

AWH parts&service 
MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 
AWH parts&service 
MCKT Kirchheim unter Teck e.V 

AWH parts&service 

AWH parts&service 

Reifen  
Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 
Michelin 

Michelin 
Michelin 

FM  
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Ü40 

Nat.  
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GBR 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  
TM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husaberg 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
TM 
Honda 
TM 
Honda 
Husaberg 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
KTM 
SWM 
TM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

Runden  
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Gesamtzeit  
14:37.141 
14:41.037 
14:44.443 
14:46.299 
14:52.266 
14:52.489 
15:19.503 
15:21.259 
15:27.429 
15:28.036 
15:33.053 
15:33.639 
15:47.080 
15:48.163 
15:54.778 
15:55.070 
15:55.478 
14:47.146 
15:04.598 
15:07.507 
15:11.408 
15:13.215 
15:46.845 
15:53.659 

Diff.  

3.896 
7.302 
9.158 

15.125 
15.348 
42.362 
44.118 
50.288 
50.895 
55.912 
56.498 

1:09.939 
1:11.022 
1:17.637 
1:17.929 
1:18.337 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NS 

Beste Zeit.  
1:17.966 
1:17.158 
1:18.931 
1:18.101 
1:18.630 
1:19.187 
1:21.524 
1:22.166 
1:22.971 
1:22.395 
1:22.832 
1:22.856 
1:24.791 
1:19.582 
1:24.946 
1:24.034 
1:24.667 
1:26.876 
1:27.846 
1:28.353 
1:25.673 
1:29.238 
1:30.870 
1:32.265 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Großenhain 
UE40 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 10:40:04 

Grossenhain 1,523 km 

24.06.2018 10:35 


